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X1V Maratona zlla Flippide

ATLETA
FOTI SEBASTIANO
PIRAINO MARIO
GATTO GIOVANNI
NOTO MARCO
AZZOLLINI COSIMO
ARDAGNA DAMIANO
GIANCHING SALVATORE
SUSINO ANTONINO
SCIFO GIOVANNI
CASERTA SALVATORE
MONACO SANTO
FAILLA SEBASTIANO
SANFILIPPO GIUSEPPE
LANATA LUCA
SCIUTO VITO
AZZOLLINI VINCENZO
SCOLLO DANIELE
DIVITA MARCO
GIARDINA SILVESTRO
MUSMECI IGNAZIO
SUIZZO ELEONORA
SGAMMEGLIA ANTONIO
EMANUELE GAETAND FRANCE
FRATTALEMI SALVATORE
BILA' ANDREA
GULINO MARCO
MARANGIO ANDREA
MAGNISI ROBERTO
DI PISA FABIO
LA PERA LARA
MATTIELLO GIOVANNI
STRADA IGNAZIO
PEPE GIUSEPPE
CANNAVO' CONCETTA GIUSEP
LICCIARDELLO SALVATORE
D1 VINCENZO EDUARDO
GIANFORMAGGIO GIROLAMO
PICCIONE SALVATORE
MANISCALCO GIOACCHINO
CHIARI GIANLUCA
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Maratona alla Filippide

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

ASD. PODISTICA MESSINA
AS, DIL. POL. ATL. BAGHERLA
ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA
ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA
AP.D. ULTRARUNNING RAGUSA
AS, DILETT. POL MARSALA DOC
ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA
A5, DIL LIB, RUNNING MODICA
A5, DIL LIB. RUNNING MODICA
ASD FAVARA RUNNERS
AP.D. ULTRARLNNING RAGUSA
AS D PODISTICA AMATOR] SR
RUN CARD
RUN CARD
AS. DILETT, GSATL.MAZARA
AP.D. ULTRARUNMING RAGUSA
RUN CARD
ASD ND AL DOPING RAGUSA
AS. DILETT, POL MARSALA DOC
AMATORI ATL.CHIRIGNAGO
ESERCITO 62° REGGIMENTO FANTE
AS.D. MARATHON TEAM CANICATTI
A.5.0.PODISTICA CAPD D'ORLANDO
ATLETICA LEONIAS

A5, DILETT, G.S.ATL.MAZARA

ASD NO AL DOPING RAGLISA
AS. DIL. MARATHON MISILMER]
AS. DIL MARATHON MISILMER]
AS. DIL. MARATHON MISILMERI

ASD ‘NOCERA RUNNERS FOLGORE
AS.D. ATHLON KAMARINA
ASD ‘NOCERA RUNNERS FOLGOHRE
ATLETICA VIRTUS ACIREALE
ASD CORRENDO PER ACI -ACIREALE
ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA
AS. DILETT. GS.ATL.MAZARA
AS, DILETT, G.SATL.MAZARA
AS. DIL MARATHON MISILMERT

ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM

Pagina 1 di 3

07/08/2022

Crsaramants Guifl - Punza Sscca

fem

2:46:06
2:50:19
2:50:32
2;55:39
2:57:16
3:03:23
3:04:31
3:07:25
3:07:26
3:10:00
3:10:02
3133435
3:13:52
314118
3:14142
3:17:26
3:23:17
3:24:31
3:26:51
3:27:43
3:28:25
3:32:21
3:34:02
3:36:19
3:37:42
3:38:50
3:39:48
3:40:24
3:40:25
3:42:08
3:42:36
3:44:02
3:44:17
3:44:26
3:45:39
3:46:09
3:46:18
3:46:18
3:46:42
3:47:31

42

min/Km

03:56
04:02
04:02
04:10
04:12
04:21
04:22
04:27
04:27
04:30
04:30
04:35
04:36
04:36
04:37
04:41
04:49
D4:51
04:54
04:55
04:56
05:02
05:04
05:08



113
112
81
120
41
58
o1
92
22
49
39
105
12
71
78
114
94
40
69
100
85
14
62
55
60
61

ATLETA
SOUTTIFRT ARTIIRO
ZIMMITT] CATIA
MAGGIO ORAZIO
TAVORMINA GIUSEPPE
PARRIMNELLO MARCO
MENDOLA DANILO SALVATOR
CALDERONE ALISIA
CALOGERO GIOVANNI
RALLO MATILDE
D1 PRIMA DOMENICO
FERRO MAURIZIO
SGAMMEGLIA ADOLFO
OCCHIPINTI ROSARIO
ASARO GIOVANNI
SILVIA GREGORIO
MANGANO GIACOMO
MIGLIORE BRUND
LO GIUDICE CALOGERQ
LO MONACO CARMELO
CAMMARATA IGNAZIO SALVA
SCIACCA PIETRO
BILLECI GIOVANNI
VINC] GIUSEPPE
APRILE GIULIAND
MAROTTA FRANCESCO
NICOSIA MELANIA
TIRRITO SALVATORE
MURATORE ANTONIO
GUASTELLA GISELLA
FRASSICA GIACOMO FRANCE
CARROTTA RITA
BUGGIANI DAVID
PENNESE CARMELA
DIARA GRAZIELLA
0ODDO GIUSEPPE
GERAC!I FRANCESCO
PROFITA GIUSEPPE
ANFUSO GIUSEPPE
MANGALAVITI LUCIO
CAVARRETTA FRANCESCO
SOFFIENTINO PAQLO
CHIARELLO MARIO MICHELE
VALASTRO ALFID
DE SARIO MARIA ENZA
LA FERLA IRENE

=
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ASD ‘NOCERA RUNNERS FOLGORE
AS.D. ARCHIMEDE
AP.D. ULTRARUNNING RAGUSA
AS.D. PASSIONE CORSA RIBERA
AS, DILETT. GSATL MAZARA
ASD PALERMO RUNNING
ASD MEDIAG
ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA
AS. DILETT. POL MARSALA DGC
AS.D. MARATHON TEAM CANICATTI
AS5.D, MARATHON TEAM CANICATTE
AS.0, MARATHON TEAM CANICATTI
ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA
AS, DILETT. GSATL.MAZARA
AL DIL MARATHON MISILMER]
ASD SICILIA RUNNING TEAM
RUN CARD
A.5.D. MARATHON TEAM CANICATTI
ATLETICA MARCIANISE A.S.0
A5 DILETT. POL MARSALA DOC
AL, DILETT, POL. MARSALA DOC
A.5.D. TRINACRIA PALERMO
AS, DILETT, G.S.ATL.MAZARA
AUN CARD
AUN CARD
ATLETICA ENMNA
ATLETICA ENNA
G.5. DL AMATORI PALERMO
RUN CARD
RUN CARD
AS. DIL MARATHON MISILMER]
AUN CARD
ASD. GO RUNNING
AS.D, GO RUNNING
AS. DIL LIB. RUNNING MODICA
ASD ATLETICA TERMIN| IMERESE
AUN CARD
AP.D. ULTRARUNNING RAGUSA
ASD ATL CITTA' DI MISTRETTA
ASD PALERMO RUNNING
RUN CARD
AS5.0, POL. AGATOCLE SCIACCA
ASD CORRENDO PER ACI -ACIREALE
ESERCITO 62 REGGIMENTO FANTE

RLINNING EMOTION A.5.0
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A:4R:SR
3:49:22
3:49:29
3:49:35
3:49:38
3:49:40
3:49:40
3:51:21
3:51:56
3:52:20
3:52:20
3152120
3:52:54
3:53:05
3:54:05
3:54:21
3:55:11
3:57:54
4:00:54
4:01:38
4:01:38
4:02:38
4:02:47
4:03:27
4:05:03
4:05:21
4:05:22
4:05:28
4:05:52
4:07:24
4:08:22
4:08:49
4:08:57
4:08:57
4:12:32
4:13:10
4:13:11
4:15:52
4:15:59
4:16:01
4:17:38
4117:59
4:18:35
4:21:23
4:26:19

min/Km

05:26
05:26
05:26
05:26
05:27
05:27
05:27
05:29
05:30
05:30
05:30
05:30
05:31
05:31
05:33
05:33
05:34
05:38
05:43
05:44
05:44
05:45
05:45
05:46
05:48
05:49
05:49
05:49
05:50
05:52
05:53
05:54
05:54
05:54
05:59
06:00
06:00
06:04
06:04
06:04
06:06
06:07
06:08
06:12
06:19



RR
87
88
a9
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
o8
29
100

102
103
104
105
106
147
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

SCTARRATTA Al FOINSO
GAGLIANO ANNA RITA
ARGENTO GERLANDO
SIMONE ANTONIO
FAVARA SALVATORE
CASSARINO ANGELO
PENNA MARCO
ZAMBITO PAOLA
QCCHIPINTL AMALCHIDE
DE CARO IGNAZIO
ALBANESE MARIA PIA
DI NOTO ANTONIO
VINCIGUERRA ANGELA
CAPPELLO GIUSEPPINA
LOREFICE GIUSEPPE
BENVENUTI PADLO
LAURLA ATTILIO
BREHE MICHAEL

DEL NOCE GIOVANNI
FAZIO ROSALBA

ALOL ANTONIO
CIMINO LILIANA
BIMBI ANTONIO
TORRISI CARMELD
CORLEONE LOREDANA
RICUPERO MARCO
CHIARANTANDO GIUSEPPE
OLIVER] GABRIELE
PEIA ANA-MARIA
CARBONARO PIETRO
COSTAMNZO DANIELA
FLACCAVENTO ELISA
INCATASCIATO GIOVANNA
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AS.D. PRO 5PORT RAVANUSA
AS.D, PASSIONE CORSA RIBERA
PASSO CAPPONI ASD
ASD FAVARA RUNNERS
RUN CARD
AP.D. ULTRARUNNING RAGUSA
ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS
ASD PALERMO RUNNING
ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA
G5, BIL. AMATORI PALERMO
G.5. DIL. AMATORI PALERMD
G.5 SAN GIACOMO
ASD FAVARA RUNNERS
AS D ATLTRE COLLT SCICLE
A4S0 NO AL DOPING RAGUSA
RUN CARD
ASD FAVARA RUNNERS
RLUN CARD

AS. DIL ATL.MONDELLD

PODISTICA MEZZANESE
AS.D. MONTI #0551 NICOLOSE
A5.0. PODESTICA JONIA GIARRE
A5.0, TRINACRLA PALERMO
POD, FORMIGINESE
AS.D. POL AGATOCLE SCIACCA

RUN CARD

A.P.D. ULTRARUMNING RAGUSA
RUN CARD
RUN CARD

ALN CARD
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4:34:27
4:34:28
4:34:40
4:34:57
4:35:04
4:35:10
4:38:14
4:38:38
4:39:22
4:41:52
4:42:07
4:43:43
4:43:51
4:50:46
4:53:16
4:54:43
4:55:54
4:58:32
5:04:04
5:11:17
§i11:17
5:11:31
§5:11:32
5:11:45
5:11:45
5:11:46
5:26:07
5:26:08
5:56:53
5:56:53
5:56:54
5:56:54
5:56:55

min/Km

06:30
06:30
06:31
06:31
06:31
06:31
06:36
06:36
06:37
Of:41
06:41
06:43
06:44
06:53
06:57
06:59
07:01
07:05
07:12
07:23
07:23
07:23
07:23
07:23
07:23
07:23
07:44
07:44
08:27
08:27
08:28
08:28
08:28



